Orebro Masters 2009

Vérja juniorer damer

Ranking efter poulerna

Rank Namn

1 ANDREN

2 BZACKLUND
3 SOLLEN

4 LARSSON

5 BLOM

6 LEVIN

7 HAGGLOF

8 OBERG

9 LEIJON

10  JARMANDER
11  WALLBOM
12 STIEBLERT
13 RUNOLD

14  GRANBERG
15  WENNE

16  KARLSSON
17  PENTTINEN
17  NORBERG
19  WANGE

20  GUSTAVSSON
21 SVENSSON
22 VESTERINEN
23 GYLLANDER
24  ASTROM

25  HALVORSEN
26  SONNERBORG
27  OSTMAN

28  TRYBLOM
29  IHRFORS

Férnamn
Louise
Margareta
Frida
Sara
Sara
Charlotte
Olivia
Katarina
Viktoria
Sara
Frida
Anna
Vendela
Anna
Emme
Jeanette
Kaisa
Agnes
Sofia
Lotta
Matilda
Veera
Julie
Nina
Frida
Isabella
Cecilia
Anna

Jane

Land

Klubb
ARAMIS
WFF

WFF
VASTERAS
UPPSALA
DIF

KF99
ARAMIS
MF19

WFF
KOPING
GFK

FFF
VASTERAS
DIF
CHAPMAN
HELSINGFORS
LINKOPING
A6

KOPING
CHAPMAN
ESBO
BERGENS FK
ARAMIS
BERGENS FK
FFF
UPPSALA
UPPSALA
FFF

Seger/match
5/5
5/5
5/5
4/5
4/5
4/5
3/4
3/4
3/4
3/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
3/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
2/5
1/4
1/5
1/5
1/5
0/5
0/4
0/5
0/5

Ind.
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1 1
w =

Us
25
25
24
24
23
24
19
19
16
21
21
23
22
19
18
22
21
21
18
13

15
18
17
13
18

Grupp

Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad

Kvalificerad



Tabla av 32

1 ANDREN Louise Aramis

ANDREN
Louise
32
KARLSSON
Jeanette
PENTTINEN .
) Helsingfors 15/5
Kaisa
KARLSSON
Jeanette
KARLSSON
Chapman 15/8
Jeanette
KARLSSON
Jeanette
9 LEIJON Viktoria Mf19 15/8
LEIJON
Viktoria
24 ASTROM Nina  Aramis 15/12
LEIJON
Viktoria
HALVORSEN
. Bergens Fk 15/11
Frida
OBERG
Katarina
8 OBERG Katarina Aramis 15/13
KARLSSON
Jeanette

5 BLOM Sara Uppsala 15/9



28 TRYBLOM Anna

SVENSSON
Matilda

12 STIEBLERT Anna

RUNOLD
Vendela

GUSTAVSSON
Lotta

29 [IHRFORS Jane

4  LARSSON Sara

3 SOLLEN Frida

30

BLOM Sara

Uppsala 15/11

Chapman
STIEBLERT
Anna
Gfk 15/10
Fff
RUNOLD
Vendela
K6ping 15/8
Fff
LARSSON
Sara

Vasteras 15/7

Wt

SOLLEN Frida

STIEBLERT
Anna

15/12

RUNOLD
Vendela

15/11

SOLLEN

RUNOLD
Vendela

15/14

KARLSSON
Jeanette

15/1



19 WANGE Sofia

4 GRANBERG
Anna

WALLBOM
Frida

5 VESTERINEN
Veera

OSTMAN
Cecilia

6 LEVIN Charlotte

HAGGLOF
Olivia

SONNERBORG

Isabella

Frida
A6 15/10

WANGE Sofia

Vasteras 15/14

SOLLEN
Frida
Koping 15/10
VESTERINEN
Veera
Esbo 15/14
OSTMAN
Cecilia
Uppsala 15/13
OSTMAN
Cecilia
Dif 15/7
HAGGLOF
Olivia
Kf99 15/2
HAGGLOF
Olivia
Fff 15/3
HAGGLOF

Olivia



GYLLANDER
23
Julie

0 JARMANDER
Sara

15 WENNE Emme

NORBERG
Agnes

31

BACKLUND
Margareta

Bergens Fk

W

Dif

Linkoping

Wt

JARMANDER
Sara

15/10

WENNE
Emme

15/11

BACKLUND
Margareta

15/8

BACKLUND
Margareta

15/12

HAGGLOF
Olivia

15/10



Vérja juniorer herrar

Ranking efter poulerna

Rank Namn

O 00 N O U B W N P

W W NN NN N N DNMNNDNMNNMNDNPRPRP PP RFPRPRPRPRERR R P 2
R O W 0 N OO Ul Hp W N P O OO O UL WN -, O

32

33

34
35
36
37

MAREND
JOHNSSON
DORDEVIC
NORSTROM

FREDRIKSSON

WILLEMO
ENHSTROM

SAMUELSSON

WARGH
KARLSSON
GRASBECK
KASE
JONSSON
FORSLOW
JOHANSSON
TANG

NYGAARDSVIK

EKSTROM
CRUZ
VESTERINEN
WAHLGREN
LYDH
HUANG
LINDE
BERG
KORLINGE

OXENSTIERNA

DOWNES
ATTEBO
HELLAND
THULLBERG

EGERTZ-
SKAANES

VESTERGREN

PYK
NECKMAR
NORDSANG
SAMUELSEN

Férnamn
Alexander
Fredrik
Dennis
Henrik
Elias
Jakob
Filip
Anton
Jonathan
Philip
Gunnar
Robin
Andreas
Marcus
Viktor
Oskar
Brage
Gustav
Roberto
Verneri
Rasmus
Alexander
Alan
Johan
Anton
Max
Alexander
Adam
Edvin
Theodor

Tor-Axel
Lukas

Carl-
Magnus

Kalle
Lukas
Morten
Ole Jakob

Land Klubb

GOFK

DIF
ARAMIS
KF99
GOFK
GOFK
UPPSALA
GFK
GOFK
CHAPMAN
TAPANILAN
DIF

GFK

FFF

WFF

GFK
BERGENS FK
WFF
MF19
ESBO
GOFK
KF99

WFF

GFK
UPPSALA
FFF

DIF

GFK

GFK
BERGENS FK
FFF

A6

DIF

KF99
ARAMIS
BERGENS FK
BERGENS FK

Seger/match
5/5
5/5
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
5/6
4/5
4/5
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
4/6
3/5
3/5
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
3/6
2/5
2/5
2/6
2/6
2/6
1/5
1/5

1/6

1/6

1/6
1/6
1/6
1/6

Ind.

19
16
14
13
11
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-10

-10
-12
-13
-18

Us
25
25
29
29
29
29
26
23
21
27
27
27
28
25
22
22
22
20
20
25
24
23
24
21
15
18
23
23
21
16
8

19

19

15
17
16
11

Grupp

Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad

Kvalificerad

Kvalificerad

Kvalificerad

Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad
Kvalificerad



38
39
40

TANG
DALE
UTNE

Tabla av 64

64

33

3

N

17

48

49

16

56

41

24

25

40

57

8

5

MAREND
Alexander

VESTERGREN
Carl-Magnus

EGERTZ-
SKAANES Lukas

TANG Oskar

NYGAARDSVIK
Brage

WARGH
Jonathan

LINDE Johan

BERG Anton

UTNE Bendik

SAMUELSSON
Anton

FREDRIKSSON

Arvid GFK 0/5 -12 13 Kuvalificerad
Hakon BERGENS FK 0/6 -18 12 Kuvalificerad
Bendik BERGENS FK 0/5 -18 7 Kvalificerad
Gofk
MAREND
Alexander
EGERTZ-
SKAANES
Lukas
Dif 15/12
EGERTZ-
SKAANES Lukas
A6 15/14
EGERTZ-
SKAANES
Lukas
Gtk 15/2
TANG Oskar
NYGAARDSVIK
Brage
15/14
NYGAARDSVIK
Brage
Bergens
Fk
EGERTZ-
SKAANES
Lukas
Gofk 15/12
WARGH
Jonathan
LINDE Johan
15/14
LINDE Johan
Gtk
SAMUELSSON
Anton
Uppsala 15/1
BERG Anton
Bergens
Fk 15/8
SAMUELSSON
Anton
15/6
SAMUELSSON
Anton
Gtk
KASE
Robin
Gofk 15/11



60

37

28

21

44

53

12

13

52

45

20

29

36

61

62

35

30

Elias

SAMUELSEN
Ole Jakob

DOWNES Adam

WAHLGREN
Rasmus

KASE Robin

JONSSON
Andreas

VESTERINEN
Verneri

ATTEBO Edvin

NORDSANG
Morten

NORSTROM
Henrik

DORDEVIC
Dennis

NECKMAR
Lukas

HELLAND
Theodor

Bergens
Fk

Gk

Gofk

Dif

Gk

Esbo

Gk

Bergens
Fk

Kf99

Aramis

Aramis

Bergens
Fk

FREDRIKSSON
Elias

DOWNES Adam
15/4

WAHLGREN
Rasmus

KASE Robin

JONSSON
Andreas

VESTERINEN
Verneri

ATTEBO Edvin
15/3

NORSTROM
Henrik

DORDEVIC
Dennis

HELLAND
Theodor

15/8

FREDRIKSSON
Elias

15/13

KASE Robin
15/9

VESTERINEN
Verneri

15/12

NORSTROM
Henrik

14/7

DORDEVIC
Dennis

15/8

KASE Robin
15/10

NORSTROM
Henrik

15/11

DORDEVIC
Dennis

KASE Robin
15/13

KASE
Robin

15/6



19

46

51

1

»

11

54

43

22

27

38

59

58

39

26

23

42

55

10

CRUZ Roberto  Mf19 15/9
CRUZ Roberto
FORSLOW
Marcus
15/12
FORSLOW
Marcus
FORSLOW Eff
Marcus
GRASBECK .
Gunnar Tapanilan
GRASBECK
Gunnar
GRASBECK
Gunnar
15/11
LYDH Alexander
LYDH Alexander Kf99
OXENSTIERNA
Alexander
OXENSTIERNA .
Alexander D 15/13
OXENSTIERNA
Alexander
TANG Arvid Gfk 15/12
OXENSTIERNA
Alexander
15/12
WILLEMO
Jakob
WILLEMO
Jakob Ciils
ENHSTROM
Filip Uppsala
ENHSTROM
Filip
ENHSTROM
Filip
DALE Hakon ~ BC'9ens 15/9
KORLINGE Max
KORLINGE Max Fff av avbrytande
KARLSSON
Philip
HUANG Alan Wit 15/10
HUANG Alan
KARLSSON
Philip
15/6
KARLSSON
Philip
KARLSSON
Philip Chapman

OXENSTIERNA
Alexander
15/12
KARLSSON
Philip
15/8
KARLSSON

Philip



1

[6)]

50

47

18

3

puirg

34

63

JOHANSSON

Viktor L
EKSTROM

Gustav uit
THULLBERG

Tor-Axel i
PYK Kalle Kf99
JOHNSSON Dif

Fredrik

15/11

JOHANSSON
Viktor
EKSTROM
Gustav
15/10
EKSTROM
Gustav
EKSTROM
Gustav
15/11
PYK Kalle
15/10
PYK Kalle
15/13
JOHNSSON
Fredrik



